
NOTES:  All Saturday practices/games begin promptly at 9 AM

 All weeknight practices/scrimmages are at Field L3

Saturday - April 7 (PRACTICE ONLY) Field Saturday - May 12 Field

Tar Heels and Dolphins L1 Ducks vs. Wildcats L1

Terps and Tigers L2 Terps vs. Dolphins L2

Wildcats and Sharks L3 Sharks vs. Tar Heels L3

Eagles and Ducks OH Eagles vs. Blue Jays OH

Pumas and Blue Jays SEM Pumas vs. Tigers SEM

Saturday - April 14 Field Saturday - May 19 Field

Tigers vs. Dolphins L1 Sharks vs. Dolphins L1

Tar Heels vs. Wildcats L2 Eagles vs. Tigers L2

Blue Jays vs. Terps L3 Tar Heels vs. Ducks L3

Ducks vs. Pumas OH Wildcats vs. Blue Jays OH

Sharks vs. Eagles SEM Pumas vs. Terps SEM

Saturday - April 21 Field Saturday - May 26 - MEMORIAL DAY

Eagles vs. Tar Heels L1

Tigers vs. Blue Jays L2 ** No games scheduled (may be used for make up games)

Wildcats vs. Dolphins L3

Pumas vs. Sharks OH

Terps vs. Ducks SEM Saturday - June 2 Field

Tar Heels vs. Pumas L1

Ducks vs. Tigers L2

Saturday - April 28 (PICTURE DAY) Field Wildcats vs. Eagles L3

Eagles vs. Dolphins L1 Blue Jays vs. Dolphins OH

Pumas vs. Wildcats L2 Sharks vs. Terps SEM

Tigers vs. Sharks L3

Terps vs. Tar Heels OH

Blue Jays vs. Ducks SEM Saturday - June 9 Field

Ducks vs. Dolphins L1

Wildcats vs. Terps L2

Saturday - May 5 Field Eagles vs. Pumas L3

Pumas vs. Dolphins L1 Tar Heels vs. Tigers OH

Terps vs. Eagles L2 Sharks vs. Blue Jays SEM

Blue Jays vs. Tar Heels L3

Tigers vs. Wildcats OH

Ducks vs. Sharks SEM

Field Key: OH = Orchard Hills

L1 = Lutherville Elementary Field 1

L2 = Lutherville Elementary Field 2

L3 = Lutherville Elementary Field 3

SEM = Seminary Park

Directions to each field can be found at: http://www.ltrcgirlssoftball.org/MapsToFields
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